
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return     3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return     4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return     5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return     6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income     7 

Net amount payable     8 

Tax paid u/s 140B     9 

Tax due     10 

  Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  from IP address  and verified 

  by  having PAN  on   using      

  generated through  mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

AADHN8119C

NIRMAL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA HUF

111 , SANDPURA , DAK BUNGLOW ROAD , GHATSILA , EAST SINGHBHUM , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 832303

HUF

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-4

916204530260124

916204530260124

0

3,45,970

2,01,970

0

0

(+) 6,870

2,718

14,588

14,590

0

26-Jan-2024 17:53:31 122.163.24.35

NIRMAL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA ACTPJ6791J 26-Jan-2024 TF8D4446ZI

Aadhaar OTP

AADHN8119C04916204530260124f0dad2b5a5b8a8a77cce1ee7ab16c68f388d81b5

26-Jan-2024




