INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2022-23	
PA	AN AADHN8119C					
Name		NIRMAL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA HUF				
Ado	dress	111 , SANDPURA , DAK BUNGLOW ROAD , GHATSILA , EAST SINGHBHUM , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 832303				
Status		HUF	Form Number		ITR-4	
File	d u/s	139(8A) - Updated Return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		916204530260124	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any		1	0	
	Tota	al Income as per Updated return	W NA	2	3,45,970	
	Tota	al Income as per earlier return		3	2,01,970	
	Boo	ok Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return		4	0	
	Adj	usted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Ret	urn	5	0	
come	Am	ount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return	N	6	(+) 6,870	
Taxable In	Additional income-tax liability on updated income		7	2,718		
	Net	amount payable		8	14,588	
	Tax	paid u/s 140B		9	14,590	
	Tax due			10	0	
-		Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-Jan-2024 17		122.163.24	and verified	

Date of Filing: 26-Jan-2024

System Generated

generated through _

Barcode/QR code



Aadhaar OTP

AADHN6119C0491020433020012410dad203a306a6a77cce1ee7a010c061366d610

__ mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU